Data Path :
Data File
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:

Quant Method

Quant Title

QLast Update
Response via

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR081822\

. PRO55972.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 18 Aug 2022 15:57

: AJ\MA

: N4210-06

: 14  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Aug 18 22:49:21 2022
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©81022CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Wed Aug 10 07:34:29 2022
Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Response_

8000000

6000000

4000000

2000000

Signal: PR055972.D\ECD1A.ch

Time

Response_

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00
Signal: PR055972.D\ECD2B.ch

5.546.7%2906 6.411 6.676 {A_,~_A~\,,~qwﬂﬂﬁw__#d\_v_____ﬂA
MN/LJMMW\/\_V/\/\/\,\

Time

L
4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00
QEdit

(31) AR-1260-1 (L7)

R.T.
6.57
6.85
7.24
7.48
7.82

Response Conc

2534037
3685204
2341094
2416367
4532030

22.33
28.29
24.65
22.20
21.98

(31) AR-1260-1 #2 (L7)
Response Conc

R.T.
5.55
5.75
5.91
6.41
6.68

(+) = Expected Retention Time
PRO81022CLP.M Thu Aug 18 23:36:31 2022

2500631
1873261
1327643
1188787
2804538

23.34
14.48
10.82
11.55
11.65
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Data Path
Data File :
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:

Quant Method

Quant Title

QLast Update
Response via

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR081822\

PRO55972.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 18 Aug 2022 15:57

: AJ\MA

: N4210-06

: 14  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Aug 18 22:49:21 2022
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©81022CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Wed Aug 10 07:34:29 2022
Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Response_

8000000

6000000

4000000

2000000

Signal: PR055972.D\ECD1A.ch

Time

Response_

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00
Signal: PR055972.D\ECD2B.ch

5.546.7%2906 6.411 6.676 {A_,~_A~\,,~qwﬂﬂﬁw__#d\_v_____ﬂA
MN/LJMMW\/\_V/\/\/\,\

Time

o
4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00
QEdit

(31) AR-1260-1#2 (L7)

R.T.
6.57
6.85
7.24
7.48
7.82

Response Conc

1320341
2373597
1950128
2031748
4532030

11.63
18.22
20.53
18.67
21.98

(31) AR-1260-1 #2 (L7)
Response Conc

R.T.
5.55
5.75
5.91
6.41
6.68

(+) = Expected Retention Time
PRO81022CLP.M Thu Aug 18 23:37:47 2022

1333182
1134779
996825
1188787
2804538

12.44
8.77
8.13
11.55
11.65
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